UNIFAMINAS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Num.

368
349
235
270
230
243
361
8
352
166

129
120
19
259
229
34
85
151
201
228
225
177
206
21
377
253
216
81
174
271

376

Nome
TALITA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
CLAUDIANE COELHO DE SALES
ELAINE CRISTINA ANASTACIO
JULIANA CHAGAS PEREIRA COSTA
VIVIANY ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA
THAIS PEREIRA MOREIRA AREDES
ANA CLAUDIA SILVA CRUZ
CAROLINA DOS REIS TEIXEIRA SOARES
ANA DIONISIO
SILVANE APARECIDA DA SILVA FONSEC/

CRISTINA DO CARMO S. MAGALHAES
DENISE FELIX QUINTAO

MICHELE SIQUEIRA BRAGA FREITAS
LORILAINE DE VASCONCELOS ALVES
GILMA DAS GRACAS COUTO FERREIRA
JOSIANE BRAGA BALDIM TERRA
SONIA MARIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
PAMELLA DE CASTRO ZAUZA
ROSELENA APARECIDA MACHADO
MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA CARNEIRO
SIMONE MARTINS GOMES MUNIZ

RUTH PEREIRA BARBOSA

CARLA APARECIDA MACHADO
JULIANA DOS SANTOS PAIVA

LUISA VARELLA

VIVIANE MOMMA COUTO ASSIS
CINTHIA NOBRE DE ALMEIDA JUSTI
MARCILEY FERREIRA DA SILVA

IARA HELENA DE MEIRELES MARINHO

CILENE APARECIDA DO CARMO
OLIVEIRA

LIVIA SCHMITZ CARVALHO

Relatério emitido em 11/06/2017 as 18:11:08

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

25
35
29
36
48
30
30
31
33
42

36
32
27
34
37
52
46
23
47
55
44
36
44
32
28
38
40
33
20
44

35

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F2529 -
F3539 -
F2529 -
F3539 1
F4549 1
F3034 1
F3034 2
F3034 3
F3034 4
F4044 1
F3539 2
F3034 5
F2529 1
F3034 6
F3539 3
F5054 1
F4549 2
F2024 1
F4549 3
F5559 1
F4044 2
F3539 4
F4044 3
F3034 7
F2529 2
F3539 5
F4044 4
F3034 8
F2024 2
F4044 5
F3539 6

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:17
00:25:46
00:26:58
00:27:12
00:27:30
00:27:40
00:28:19
00:28:41
00:28:45

00:28:50

00:29:38
00:29:59
00:30:59
00:31:42
00:32:11
00:32:15
00:32:22
00:33:24
00:33:30
00:33:40
00:34:03
00:34:51
00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:48
00:35:40
00:36:05
00:36:02
00:35:54
00:36:54

00:37:22

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:16
00:25:45
00:26:55
00:27:10
00:27:30
00:27:38
00:28:16
00:28:33
00:28:42

00:28:45

00:29:35
00:29:40
00:30:59
00:31:07
00:32:06
00:32:12
00:32:16
00:33:17
00:33:28
00:33:38
00:34:01
00:34:33
00:35:06
00:35:11
00:35:19
00:35:25
00:35:31
00:35:47
00:35:50
00:36:45

00:36:53



UNIFAMINAS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

332
165
53
101
307
310

54
168

158
115
311
76
231
84
67
232
312
92
214
257
256
109

114
221
205
353
241
131
170
119

Nome
BARBARA LANE ADOLFO PEREIRA
ELAYNE SILVA DE SOUZA TACONI
ALLINE SILVA CALDAS
MARY DA SILVA CASSUCE
MONICA PIRASSOL VIEIRA

LARISSA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
LAURINDO

JULIANA SENA CALIXTO

FRANCISNAIRA APARECIDA ALVES
ARAGOSO

JORDANA SOARES DA SILVA
JULIANA BARROSO RODRIGUES
ALINE MENDONCA SOUZA

GIANY DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO PEITO
SINTIA JUVENCIO DE OLIVEIRA
NILLARIBEIRO DIAS SOLON

CAMILA MENDES BARBOSA

LARAH HELENA VEGGI DE ANDRADE
DARA BARBOSA PEREIRA

LUIZA PERON ASSIS E SOUZA
DENNYA KAROLINE PEIXOTO SECO
PRISCILA MEDEIROS AQUILES
PATRICIA MEDEIRS AQUILES
EDILENE APARECIDA BARBOSA

EDILAINE CRISTINA SOARES
GONGALVES

BERENICE LOPES PEREIRA
JUBERLANA ALMEIDA FERREIRA
MARIANA CAMPOS DE PAIVA

ANA PAULA LANA DE ARAUJO TEIXEIRA
DANIELA DE SOUZA UGATTI GOMES
RAYANE FREITAS ALENCAR

CAROLINA MONTESANO ADRIANO

KATRINE KEYTE TEODORO DOS
SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 11/06/2017 as 18:11:08

SX.

ldd.

17
42
25
47
23
22

38
22

21
29
23
38
46
31
30
26
21
21
22
27
24
46
26

26
33
33
34
32
18
40
27

Faixa
F1519
F4044
F2529
F4549
F2024
F2024

F3539
F2024

F2024
F2529
F2024
F3539
F4549
F3034
F3034
F2529
F2024
F2024
F2024
F2529
F2024
F4549
F2529

F2529
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3034
F1519
F4044
F2529

CI.Fx.

w b

10

11

11
12
13
14

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:32
00:37:13
00:37:24
00:37:47
00:38:23
00:38:18

00:38:49

00:38:54

00:38:56
00:39:09
00:38:58
00:39:02
00:39:14
00:39:20
00:39:17
00:39:35
00:39:49
00:39:50
00:39:37
00:40:14
00:40:15
00:40:17

00:41:12

00:41:24
00:42:06
00:41:54
00:42:03
00:42:36
00:45:25
00:42:55
00:44:15

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:00
00:37:09
00:37:14
00:37:45
00:37:57
00:37:59

00:38:15

00:38:21

00:38:23
00:38:39
00:38:46
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:03
00:39:07
00:39:09
00:39:16
00:39:29
00:39:36
00:39:59
00:40:00
00:40:13

00:40:41

00:40:47
00:41:31
00:41:38
00:41:53
00:42:29
00:42:33
00:42:39
00:44:14



UNIFAMINAS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Num.

153
93

50
233
197
327
191
193
314
322
278
48
343
227

126
319
315
51
98
103
250

275
26
279
18
117
276
39
350
190
212

Nome
JULICEIA GONGCALVES PITZER

LETICIA REZENDE SILVEIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

KASSANDRA LOPES CASSANI
MARCILANE SILVA DE ARAUJO
ISABELLA MADUREIRA VARGAS
LEILAINE FERREIRA MOREIRA NEVES
THAINA VEGGI DE ANDRADE
SONIA MUNIZ

MARIANA CANDIDA MARUM BAGA
THAIS POLLA PEREIRA

KALISTA PEREIRA FREITAS
PATRICIA OLIVA GOMES
CRISTIANE PEREIRA

ROBERTA APARECIDA DE ANDRADE
MAFRA

EMANUELA ORIOLI NOGUEIRA
AMANDA NOVAES PEREIRA DE SOUZA
BEATRIZ SOARES SILVA

THAYNA LOURENGO DE SOUZA
PATRICIA BARBOSA ELIZEU
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS

KELLY CRISTINA MACHADO AMORA
GONCALVES

ALINE CRISTINA ASEVEDO SANTOS
ANGELA ANDREA GOMES

AMANDA RIBEIRO NAVAS

ANA CLAUDIA QUEIROZ DE PAIVA VAZ
AYESKA RENATA FARIA

JOICE FERREIRA REZENDE

THAIS LAZARONE VIEIRA

FLAVIA FELICIANO

RAMONIKELLY SILVA REIS

MARIA ISABELA SANTOS DE SOUZA

Relatério emitido em 11/06/2017 as 18:11:08

SX.

ldd.

38
23

21
36
26
20
22
47
29
20
21
19
33
21

18
23
21
22
21
29
33

32
54
21
29
22
21
19
21
25
20

Faixa
F3539
F2024

F2024
F3539
F2529
F2024
F2024
F4549
F2529
F2024
F2024
F1519
F3034
F2024

F1519
F2024
F2024
F2024
F2024
F2529
F3034

F3034
F5054
F2024
F2529
F2024
F2024
F1519
F2024
F2529
F2024

CI.Fx.

12

13
10
10
14

15

11
16
17

15
18

19
20
21
22
12
16

17

23
13
24
25

26
14
27

Equipe

Tempo
00:44:54

00:44:54

00:45:22
00:45:58
00:45:58
00:46:08
00:46:02
00:46:25
00:46:53
00:47:48
00:50:32
00:50:34
00:51:13

00:51:54

00:52:12
00:52:00
00:52:01
00:51:54
00:52:14
00:52:00

00:52:29

00:52:29
00:52:22
00:53:10
00:53:11
00:53:11
00:53:25
00:53:23
00:53:28
00:53:28
00:53:30

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:21

00:44:27

00:44:56
00:45:33
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:40
00:46:02
00:46:27
00:47:35
00:49:49
00:50:19
00:51:04

00:51:14

00:51:31
00:51:33
00:51:34
00:51:39
00:51:50
00:51:57

00:52:00

00:52:02
00:52:08
00:52:27
00:52:33
00:52:34
00:52:45
00:52:48
00:53:13
00:53:23
00:53:25



UNIFAMINAS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115
116
117

118

Num.

55

72
141
145
138

63

75

56
309
251

86

90

23
189
272

64

42

88
182

125
281
282
196
248

Nome SX.
LETICIA ESTEFANE MENDES DE F
OLIVEIRA
JULIANA BRANDAO LOUREIRO F
NILAINE LUCIANE RIBEIRO F
EULA DA SILVA RODRIGUES F
ANALINE DE AMORIM ROSA F
GREZIELA DE SOUSA F
MICHELLE DO AMARAL FERNANDES F

RENATA CARDOSO VENTURA DA SILVA F

RANIELE DE SOUZA ALMEIDA F
OLIVIA CARVALHO MOSTARO F
ROSILAINE DA SILVA FERREIRA F
DEBORA DE JESUS SILVA F
MARIA EDUARDA DUARTE PENA F
CAMPBELL

POLLYANA FREITAS SILVA TAXA F
MARIANA DE CASTRO SOUZA F

RENATA CELIA NAZIOZENO FIGUEIREDO F

HELENA GUIMARAES PIRES F
LETICIA MENDES FAGUNDES F
LAYS TEIXEIRA DE PAULA F
TABATA MUNIZ DO CARMO DA SILVA F
ALMEIDA

ELIMARA MONTEIRO FERREIRA F
BEATRIZ DE MELO CARVALHO F
JESSICA DE ALMEIDA BRAGA F
THAMIRIS CALCAGNO VIDON BRUNO F
FABRICIA MESSIAS DE OLIVEIRA F

Relatério emitido em 11/06/2017 as 18:11:08

ldd.

21

22
31
28
20
35
21
22
20
18
22
22
18

29
22
28
28
19
19
19

21
20
26
22
30

Faixa

F2024

F2024
F3034
F2529
F2024
F3539
F2024
F2024
F2024
F1519
F2024
F2024
F1519

F2529
F2024
F2529
F2529
F1519
F1519
F1519

F2024
F2024
F2529
F2024
F3034

CI.Fx.
28

29
18
15
30
11
31
32
33

34
35

16
36
17
18

10

37
38
19
39
19

Equipe

Tempo

00:54:00

00:54:00
00:54:34
00:54:35
00:55:04
00:55:29
00:55:04
00:55:04
00:55:32
00:56:18
00:56:48
00:56:56
00:56:48

00:56:56
00:57:43
00:59:30
01:02:00
01:01:32
01:01:32
01:01:32

01:02:51
01:02:52
01:02:52
01:06:54
01:06:53

Pagina:

Liquido
00:53:53
00:53:53
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:54:25
00:54:45
00:54:50
00:54:52
00:55:10
00:56:09
00:56:10
00:56:34
00:56:40

00:56:55
00:57:15
00:59:05
01:01:17
01:01:19
01:01:20
01:01:21

01:02:12
01:02:52
01:02:52
01:06:31
01:06:36



